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1 101495 MAMATA BADHUK 95.40 83.60 54.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 101582 PUJA SAHOO 91.50 83.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 102320 SASTHI BERA 91.30 89.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 3

4 102760 SUROJIT BHUNIA 91.10 77.20 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 101241 JHUNU BATABYAL 90.10 67.40 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 5

6 102666 DIPALI GHORAI 88.60 82.00 66.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 102454 PIU GIRI 88.60 65.00 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 7

8 101379 MANIKA MAHATO 88.50 78.20 52.20 SKBU OBCB 8

9 103453 TOTON MAHAPATRA 88.50 47.60 34.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 9

10 102331 BUDDHADEB MAJHI 88.30 68.00 46.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 10

11 101535 MAMPI SINGH 88.30 65.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 11

12 101048 KOYEL SAHOO 88.30 64.80 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 101248 MONIKA NAYEK 88.20 52.00 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 102481 RUMA NAYEK 88.00 85.80 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 14

15 102701 MITA SHIT 87.90 67.20 50.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 15

16 102526 PRASANJIT NAMTA 87.90 64.00 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 16

17 101508 SHILPA NATH 87.70 66.20 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 102906 BAISHAKHI GIRI 87.60 70.00 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18
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19 101243 RUPALI PALUI 87.60 61.80 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 19

20 101732 NILMONI HANSDA 87.50 86.20 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 20

21 103645
RAM CHANDRA

SAREN
87.50 86.00 61.00

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 21

22 101311 HIMANKAR BERA 87.30 73.20 61.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 103342 SOURAV PATRA 87.20 87.80 74.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 23

24 101542 PUJA MAHAPATRA 87.00 81.60 65.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 24

25 103065 MOUMITA PAUL 86.90 83.40 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 25

26 101654 SHREYA MANDAL 86.80 92.40 71.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 26

27 103145 SOURAV PRADHAN 86.80 78.80 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 27

28 102138 UTTAM JANA 86.50 68.60 56.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 28

29 102522 RUMPA BERA 86.30 85.80 67.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 102879 TUSAR SENAPATI 86.30 76.40 51.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 30

31 101963 JAGADISH PATRA 86.10 87.20 72.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 31

32 101389 KOYEL MALLICK 86.10 82.60 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 32

33 102310 RAKHI DAS 86.10 69.40 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 33

34 103563 PRIYANKA TEWARY 85.70 73.20 59.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 34

35 101113 GANESH MAHATO 85.60 65.40 59.20
SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 35
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36 102355 SUVAJIT SAMANTA 85.50 61.80 34.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 36

37 101821 SONALI MAHATO 85.40 68.00 39.40 SKBU OBCB 37

38 101538 PUJA SINGH 85.40 64.00 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 38

39 101572 BRISTI MANNA 85.20 84.40 74.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 102668 PRADIP MAHANTY 84.90 84.80 55.70
SIDHU KANHO BIRSA

UNIVERSITY
GEN 40

41 101961 ASHWINI MAHATA 84.90 65.20 48.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 102839 SUMAN MANA 84.80 76.20 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 42

43 101882 SATYABATI SING 84.80 63.60 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 43

44 101297 MADHUMITA GIRI 84.60 83.00 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 44

45 102988
ABHRADEEP

BANERJEE
84.60 63.20 41.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 45

46 101214 MUNIRAM MANDI 84.50 73.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 46

47 102499 SUMANA MAITY 84.50 68.40 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 47

48 101934 POULAMI SINHA 84.50 55.80 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 48

49 101125 ATRAYEE BANERJEE 84.40 88.20 63.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 49

50 101018 PRATIMA SAREN 84.40 75.40 53.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 50

51 100992 MADAN NANDI 84.20 70.80 46.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 51

52 103059 JHUMA JANA 84.20 66.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 52

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : HISTORTY

CATEGORY : UNRESERVED

Page 3 of 17

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

53 102594
RAHUL HOSSAIN

MALLICK
84.20 65.00 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 53

54 101262 PADMINI KHAMRAI 84.10 63.20 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 54

55 103194 NIAJUDDIN MIRZA 84.10 56.80 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 55

56 101494 LALKAMAL PORIA 83.90 79.60 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 101516 SUPRIYA GIRI 83.90 71.80 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 101043 SANDHIPANI DAS 83.90 62.80 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 58

59 102488 KRISHNA MAITY 83.90 62.00 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 59

60 101795 BINOY PATRA 83.80 70.00 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 60

61 101444 HIRANMOY MAHATA 83.80 61.60 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 101229 AMIT TUDU 83.70 46.00 35.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 62

63 102983 RACHANA DAS 83.50 86.20 77.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 63

64 101586 RINKU PAL 83.50 85.20 75.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 64

65 103248 SUTAPA MONDAL 83.50 73.20 53.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 65

66 103591 SOMNATH HEMRAM 83.50 68.40 51.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 66

67 101664 ASIMA DAS 83.50 67.60 40.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 67

68 101624 PRIYANKA BERA 83.50 60.00 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 68

69 102623 SUKANTA MAHATA 83.50 59.60 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 69

70 102959 ANJAN GHOSH 83.20 82.20 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 70
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71 102479 MONAMI MONDAL 83.20 70.00 35.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 71

72 103246 REKHA SANTRA 83.10 63.80 40.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 72

73 102837 JHARESWAR MANA 83.10 60.20 33.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 73

74 101440 PRITI ROY 83.00 67.80 45.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 74

75 101259 TUKTUKI DEY 82.70 71.80 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 75

76 101478 MITALI MAHATA 82.50 50.00 36.10
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 76

77 103290 JOYDEB SHIT 82.40 62.60 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 77

78 101971 ARSHAL KISKU 82.40 60.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 78

79 102858 BRAJA KISHORE SHIT 82.30 75.80 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 79

80 101349 MOUSUMI ROY 82.30 74.40 60.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 80

81 101073 PALLABI GARAI 82.30 72.40 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 81

82 102590 SUSANTA MAHALI 82.30 60.20 33.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 82

83 101053 PARBATI HANSDA 82.30 59.20 42.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 83

84 103578 SABIR HANSDA 82.30 56.40 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 84

85 101500 RINKI MAHATA 82.10 77.40 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 85

86 102739 DEBLINA MODAK 82.10 75.60 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 86

87 101991 BIPLAB NATH 82.10 75.00 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 87

88 102940 SHAMPA DHARA 81.80 60.20 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 88
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89 101554 MRINMOY MAHATA 81.80 57.80 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 89

90 102611 SUBHA HATIAL 81.70 71.40 48.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 90

91 103073 ARNAB RAKSHIT 81.60 91.40 68.70 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN OBCB 91

92 103000 ARPITA RANI DEY 81.60 86.00 72.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 92

93 102951
KOUSHIK KUMAR

HAZRA
81.50 80.20 59.00 VIDHYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 93

94 102016 JAYA CHABRI 81.50 80.10 62.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 94

95 101505 SHEPHALI TUDU 81.50 74.00 47.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 95

96 101017 NARAYAN SING 81.40 52.20 28.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 96

97 101686 KUNOR HEMBRAM 81.30 56.20 37.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 97

98 101435
SHIBABRATA

SENAPATI
81.00 80.40 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 98

99 102277 SARMILA HANSDA 81.00 63.60 50.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 99

100 102081 RADHARANI SASMAL 80.90 84.40 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 100

101 102968 ANIMA PATHAK 80.80 78.20 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 101

102 101681 MOUSUMI KAR 80.70 75.60 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 102

103 101136 MITALI MAHATA 80.70 68.40 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 103

104 103582 AJOY PATRA 80.60 68.40 46.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 104

105 102935 SOURAV SUNDAR 80.50 70.40 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 105
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106 102070 SOUMEN PAL 80.40 86.80 72.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 106

107 101456 DEBOTTAM DAS 80.40 86.00 92.80 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 107

108 103417 SILPA KARAK 80.40 82.20 55.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 108

109 101116 SWAPNALI MAHATA 80.40 73.60 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 109

110 101263 BRISTI MAHATA 80.40 61.40 50.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 110

111 102136 NABANITA MAHATA 80.10 80.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 111

112 101635
MUKTI PRASAD

MAHATA
80.10 80.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 112

113 101236 MANASHI PAIRA 80.10 77.00 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 113

114 103074 SIBSANKAR MAHATA 80.00 75.40 53.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 114

115 102185 PUJA BARIK 79.90 47.80 37.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 115

116 102537 BHARATI MAHATA 79.80 86.20 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 116

117 103513 RATAN DUTTA 79.80 80.20 59.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 117

118 103357 SOMALI MAITY 79.70 85.60 75.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 118

119 102783 SANJAY MANDAL 79.70 82.60 58.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 119

120 102846 USHRI DUTTA 79.60 89.00 73.80
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 120

121 101517 MANIK MURMU 79.60 71.40 46.50 VIDYASAGAR UNICERSITY ST 121

122 103226 ANKITA DEY 79.60 65.60 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 122
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123 102641 DIPANWITA MAHATA 79.40 81.60 61.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 123

124 101599 DEBANWITA SHAW 79.40 70.60 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 124

125 101890 TAMALIKA RAUTH 79.40 69.40 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 125

126 103474 MOUMITA DAS 79.40 59.20 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 126

127 103198
PANKAJ SINGH

SARDAR
79.30 80.20 61.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 127

128 101622
SUPRIYA

CHAKRABORTY
79.30 77.00 63.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 128

129 101131 TARULATA ROY 79.30 71.80 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 129

130 101118 DINESH MANDI 79.30 55.60 34.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 130

131 102849 SOURABH DULE 79.10 71.00 50.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 131

132 103034 AMIT DULEY 79.00 76.40 56.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 132

133 103102 NAYANMONI TUDU 79.00 73.80 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 133

134 101522 SUPARNA MAHATA 78.90 75.40 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 134

135 102838 SOUMEN MAHATA 78.90 63.00 51.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 135

136 100974 BISWAJIT AHIR 78.70 72.60 50.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 136

137 102122 MALAY MAHATA 78.70 65.60 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 137

138 101737 NATABAR MANNA 78.70 62.80 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 138

139 101169 DEBASHIS DUTTA 78.60 76.20 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 139
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140 102482 HARIPRIYA MAHATA 78.60 75.60 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 140

141 103160 SUSAMA MAHATA 78.60 71.60 42.80 VIDYASAGAR UNVERSITY OBCB 141

142 102882 SHILA MAHATA 78.60 64.20 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 142

143 102587 PARAMA MAHATA 78.50 75.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 143

144 101683 MANISHA KAR 78.50 74.20 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 144

145 101075 AJOY MAHATA 78.50 67.60 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 145

146 102159 AJOY MAHATA 78.50 67.60 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 146

147 101590 BUBAI SARANGI 78.30 88.00 73.50 Vidyasagar University GEN 147

148 101101 PUJA DAS 78.30 82.20 66.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 148

149 103100 PRATIMA AHIR 78.30 74.20 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 149

150 101691 KOYEL JANA 78.30 67.20 34.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 150

151 102535 DIBAKAR KISKU 78.20 58.80 43.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 151

152 101588 SK ATAHAR ALI 78.00 86.00 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 152

153 101409 AMARNATH MUDLI 78.00 57.00 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 153

154 103196 RINKU DULEY 78.00 55.00 48.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 154

155 103122 JITEN PAL 77.90 60.00 53.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 155

156 102450 BIJOY GHORAI 77.70 85.60 59.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY SC 156 40 OH

157 101707 KABITA MAHATA 77.50 76.60 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 157

158 103054 APARNA RANA 77.50 73.20 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 158
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159 101547 SUSMITA MURMU 77.30 69.20 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 159

160 101662 MAMATA MAHATA 77.30 53.80 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 160

161 101034 SAMIR MARDANYA 77.20 74.80 56.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 161

162 101387 RAJIB MAHATO 77.20 50.00 30.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 162

163 101876 SIMA MAHATA 77.00 70.40 49.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 163

164 101070 PRABHATI MAHATA 76.90 78.40 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 164

165 101459 MOUMITA MURMU 76.90 54.80 41.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 165

166 102916 BISWANATH MANDI 76.80 64.60 33.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 166

167 102972 BIKASH PATRA 76.60 49.20 34.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 167

168 101769 MANJU RANI SAREN 76.30 79.60 62.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 168

169 101502 KARTIK DOLAI 76.30 66.80 64.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 169

170 101545 BINATI HANSDA 76.30 54.60 39.50 S.K.B.U ST 170

171 101763 SAHANAJ KHATUN 76.10 76.40 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 171

172 101925 RIYA PATRA 76.10 71.60 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 172

173 101172 SAHADEV MANNA 76.10 65.80 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 173

174 101110 MAMATA PATRA 75.90 67.40 35.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 174

175 102020 PARICHAY BHAR 75.70 78.00 52.20 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN OBCB 175

176 101210 SUMANTA MAHATA 75.60 81.20 65.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 176
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177 102336 SUMANTA MAHATA 75.60 81.20 65.70 VIDYASAGRAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 177

178 101646 SONALI PATI 75.60 80.00 52.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 178

179 102624 PRANDIP MANDAL 75.60 74.80 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 179

180 101746 SHYAMAL PRADHAN 75.50 61.60 33.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 180

181 102304 JAYITA MAHATA 75.40 69.60 45.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 181

182 101602 TULSIMONI HANSDA 75.40 46.20 31.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 182

183 102111 CHAITANYA DAS 75.20 71.00 43.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 183

184 101127 MENAKA HEMBRAM 75.20 60.00 32.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 184

185 103137
SMRITIKANA

MAHATA
75.20 59.60 31.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 185

186 101804 PURBASHA PAL 75.10 84.00 63.70
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 186

187 101336 SAMPA MAHATA 75.10 73.40 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 187

188 102771 PRAMILA BAGAL 74.60 68.60 56.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 188

189 101648 BIDYUT SING 74.60 57.20 37.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 189

190 101238 MONALISHA BERA 74.50 70.80 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 190

191 103027 AKASH DEEP DUTTA 74.50 65.40 40.20 VIDYSAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 191

192 102458 GOURI MAHATA 74.40 77.00 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 192

193 101180 DHANI MANDI 74.40 66.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 193
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194 103505 MOUSUMI PAL 74.20 77.20 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 194

195 103162 RANJIT BHARATI 74.10 71.40 49.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 195

196 101613 SAMIR SINGHA 73.90 67.80 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 196

197 101515 BISWAJIT MAJI 73.90 55.80 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 197

198 101831 NABA SAREN 73.70 80.60 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 198

199 101158 SAGAR MANNA 73.70 79.20 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 199

200 101454 JHARNA MAHATA 73.50 82.20 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 200

201 101370 DIPIKA MALLICK 73.50 81.40 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 201

202 101879 SARASWATI PATRA 73.50 69.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 202

203 102097 LAXMINARAYAN KAR 73.20 77.40 45.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 203

204 101149 RAHALA HANSDA 73.20 52.80 47.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 204

205 101372 SUNIYA MANDI 73.20 45.00 32.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 205

206 102359 SANJOY KAR 73.10 82.60 51.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 206

207 101129 SUJATA PATRA 73.00 53.60 32.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 207

208 102072 MANIK HANSDA 73.00 46.00 29.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 208

209 101901 DEBASHRI JANA 72.80 66.60 44.80 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 209

210 101889 LABANI PATRA 72.70 77.40 64.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 210

211 102288 DUKHALI HEMBRAM 72.50 78.80 57.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 211

212 103111 SUSMITA MAHATA 72.50 77.40 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 212
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213 101095 DIPALI SING SARDER 72.50 48.40 32.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 213

214 102394 FALGUNI SAHOO 72.40 74.80 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 214

215 101898 ASHOK BASFORE 72.40 72.40 60.80 NBU SC 215

216 102244 TUSHAR MAHATA 72.00 80.20 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 216

217 102102 MITALI GHORAI 72.00 73.20 47.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 217

218 102096 SHYAM HEMBRAM 71.80 48.60 33.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 218

219 101592 JOYSHREE PATRA 71.70 63.20 46.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 219

220 101504 KUILI HANSDA 71.50 64.40 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 220

221 101362
CHANDMONI

MURMU
71.50 50.00 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 221

222 102066 SOMA PAL 71.30 80.60 62.50 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 222

223 101905 MOUMITA SHIT 71.30 62.60 38.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 223

224 103031 RIYA DAS 71.00 81.60 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 224

225 102677 KANCHAN MAHANTA 70.80 85.20 74.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 225

226 102632 PAMPA MAHATA 70.80 80.40 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 226

227 102079 ASIT MONDAL 70.80 69.60 55.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 227

228 101944 SUSMITA PATRA 70.40 80.20 65.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 228

229 102234 ANKANA GUHA 70.30 84.60 78.50 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI GEN 229

230 102343 PRAJAPATI GARAI 70.30 71.00 35.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 230
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231 101485 DEBASISH PAUL 70.30 70.20 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 231

232 101630 PRASANTA MAHATA 70.20 75.40 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 232

233 102573 BULBUL SHAIKH 70.20 73.60 43.10 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBCA 233

234 101339 AVIJIT SINGHA 70.10 79.40 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 234

235 102996 KAKALI KHATUA 70.10 78.60 63.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 235

236 101931 SOMA MAHATA 70.00 86.20 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 236

237 103147 SUMAN RATH 70.00 70.40 57.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 237

238 101867
SUBHARUP

BHATTACHARJEE
69.90 81.40 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 238

239 101138 KUNAMI MURMU 69.90 45.20 32.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 239

240 102065 MANAS DEURI 69.70 63.60 40.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 240

241 102022 MOUMITA GHOSH 69.60 68.40 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 241

242 103348 MOHIT MAHATA 69.60 57.20 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 242

243 103559 JAYASHRI MAHATA 69.40 92.00 70.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 243

244 102919 SOMA MAHATA 69.30 73.40 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 244

245 102120 RAJESH MAHATA 69.30 63.60 43.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 245

246 101354 MIR SAGIBUL ALI 68.90 61.40 51.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 246

247 103533
SUBHAJIT

MAJUMDAR
68.80 70.20 52.50

THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 247
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248 102107 MANASH MAHATA 68.70 55.40 46.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 248

249 102340 MALA DAS MAHANTA 68.60 55.00 35.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 249

250 101725 MAMPI ROY 68.50 78.80 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 250

251 101863 DWITIYA BERA 68.50 71.40 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 251 40 OH

252 102646 SHYAMALI MAHATA 68.30 77.80 56.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 252

253 101718 FALGUNI MAHATA 68.20 83.40 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 253

254 102822 SONALI MAHATA 68.20 80.40 52.80 VIDYASGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 254

255 101946 MAMATA DANDAPAT 68.20 78.40 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 255

256 102664 ANUP MAHATA 68.20 59.80 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 256

257 102954 BIPASA ROY 68.00 54.00 45.40 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN 257

258 102253 SONALI HANSDA 67.60 78.00 47.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 258

259 101717 JHARNA MURMU 67.50 71.40 51.20 VIDYASAR UNIVERSITY ST 259

260 101913 SUPRIYA CHALAK 67.50 67.20 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 260

261 102902 SUMI HANSDA 67.20 67.40 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 261

262 102791 NANDITA SING 67.00 76.60 62.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 262

263 102711 SANTANU MAHATA 67.00 76.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 263

264 101777 KONIKA MAHATA 67.00 70.00 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 264

265 101729 APARNA MUDI 66.80 68.60 41.70 VIDYASAR UNIVERSITY ST 265
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266 103070
RAJESH KUMAR

MAHATA
66.60 83.40 64.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 266

267 102665 AVIJIT DAS 66.60 78.80 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 267

268 102471 SUBHA PATHAK 66.50 82.40 52.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 268

269 102610 APARNA CHALAK 66.50 60.00 44.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 269

270 102788
KRISHNA CHANDRA

MAHATA
66.20 78.00 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 270

271 102047 SHIPRA PRATIHAR 66.10 87.20 71.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 271

272 103079 SUBARNA NANDI 65.90 88.40 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 272

273 103210 MANSA ROUTH 65.60 68.60 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 273

274 102780 SUJIT MAHATA 65.50 81.60 43.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 274

275 102295 CHABI RANI MAHATA 65.20 73.00 43.50 VIDYASAAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 275

276 103038 SOUMYAJIT SINGHA 64.90 51.60 42.10
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 276

277 103295 JHARNA MAHATA 64.40 71.60 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 277

278 102036 JABA SAREN 63.80 69.40 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 278

279 101692 AKASH MAITY 63.70 78.00 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 279

280 103243 PABITRA RANBAJ 63.70 70.60 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 280

281 102830 SAMAR MUDI 63.70 60.00 34.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 281

282 101915 SOURAV MURMU 63.50 75.40 64.50 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY ST 282
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283 101780 SUJOY GARAI 63.40 76.40 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 283

284 102909 RITUPARNA JANA 63.10 62.40 53.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 284

285 102117 SHIBNATH CHALAK 62.50 72.60 47.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 285

286 102463 SANJIB BEJ 62.00 76.60 64.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 286

287 102762 MAMONI NAYAK 60.30 63.20 37.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 287

288 101342 MANGAL HANSDA 58.30 58.00 30.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 288

289 102676 SOURAV GANGULY 57.40 53.20 32.00
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 289
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1 102450 BIJOY GHORAI 77.70 85.60 59.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY SC 1 40 OH

2 101863 DWITIYA BERA 68.50 71.40 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2 40 OH

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : HISTORTY

CATEGORY : DAP

Page 1 of 1

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

1 102666 DIPALI GHORAI 88.60 82.00 66.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 102138 UTTAM JANA 86.50 68.60 56.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2

3 101934 POULAMI SINHA 84.50 55.80 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 3

4 102594
RAHUL HOSSAIN

MALLICK
84.20 65.00 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 4

5 103194 NIAJUDDIN MIRZA 84.10 56.80 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 5

6 101691 KOYEL JANA 78.30 67.20 34.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 101588 SK ATAHAR ALI 78.00 86.00 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 7

8 101409 AMARNATH MUDLI 78.00 57.00 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 8

9 101763 SAHANAJ KHATUN 76.10 76.40 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 9

10 102573 BULBUL SHAIKH 70.20 73.60 43.10 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBCA 10

11 101339 AVIJIT SINGHA 70.10 79.40 62.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 11

12 101354 MIR SAGIBUL ALI 68.90 61.40 51.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 12
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1 101582 PUJA SAHOO 91.50 83.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 101379 MANIKA MAHATO 88.50 78.20 52.20 SKBU OBCB 2

3 101048 KOYEL SAHOO 88.30 64.80 48.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 101508 SHILPA NATH 87.70 66.20 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 102906 BAISHAKHI GIRI 87.60 70.00 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 101311 HIMANKAR BERA 87.30 73.20 61.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 103065 MOUMITA PAUL 86.90 83.40 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 102522 RUMPA BERA 86.30 85.80 67.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 101113 GANESH MAHATO 85.60 65.40 59.20
SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 9

10 101821 SONALI MAHATO 85.40 68.00 39.40 SKBU OBCB 10

11 101572 BRISTI MANNA 85.20 84.40 74.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 11

12 101961 ASHWINI MAHATA 84.90 65.20 48.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 102839 SUMAN MANA 84.80 76.20 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 101297 MADHUMITA GIRI 84.60 83.00 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 103059 JHUMA JANA 84.20 66.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 15

16 101494 LALKAMAL PORIA 83.90 79.60 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 101516 SUPRIYA GIRI 83.90 71.80 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 101444 HIRANMOY MAHATA 83.80 61.60 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18
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19 102623 SUKANTA MAHATA 83.50 59.60 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19

20 102837 JHARESWAR MANA 83.10 60.20 33.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 101478 MITALI MAHATA 82.50 50.00 36.10
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 21

22 101073 PALLABI GARAI 82.30 72.40 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 101500 RINKI MAHATA 82.10 77.40 71.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 102739 DEBLINA MODAK 82.10 75.60 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 101991 BIPLAB NATH 82.10 75.00 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 25

26 101554 MRINMOY MAHATA 81.80 57.80 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 103073 ARNAB RAKSHIT 81.60 91.40 68.70 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN OBCB 27

28 101136 MITALI MAHATA 80.70 68.40 50.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 102070 SOUMEN PAL 80.40 86.80 72.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 101116 SWAPNALI MAHATA 80.40 73.60 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 30

31 101263 BRISTI MAHATA 80.40 61.40 50.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 31

32 102136 NABANITA MAHATA 80.10 80.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 32

33 101635
MUKTI PRASAD

MAHATA
80.10 80.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 103074 SIBSANKAR MAHATA 80.00 75.40 53.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 102537 BHARATI MAHATA 79.80 86.20 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35
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36 103357 SOMALI MAITY 79.70 85.60 75.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36

37 102641 DIPANWITA MAHATA 79.40 81.60 61.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 37

38 103474 MOUMITA DAS 79.40 59.20 30.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 38

39 101522 SUPARNA MAHATA 78.90 75.40 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 102838 SOUMEN MAHATA 78.90 63.00 51.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 40

41 102482 HARIPRIYA MAHATA 78.60 75.60 55.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 103160 SUSAMA MAHATA 78.60 71.60 42.80 VIDYASAGAR UNVERSITY OBCB 42

43 102882 SHILA MAHATA 78.60 64.20 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 43

44 102587 PARAMA MAHATA 78.50 75.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 44

45 101075 AJOY MAHATA 78.50 67.60 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 102159 AJOY MAHATA 78.50 67.60 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 46

47 101101 PUJA DAS 78.30 82.20 66.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 47

48 103122 JITEN PAL 77.90 60.00 53.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 48

49 101707 KABITA MAHATA 77.50 76.60 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 49

50 101662 MAMATA MAHATA 77.30 53.80 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 50

51 101034 SAMIR MARDANYA 77.20 74.80 56.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 51

52 101387 RAJIB MAHATO 77.20 50.00 30.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 52

53 101876 SIMA MAHATA 77.00 70.40 49.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 53

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : HISTORTY

CATEGORY : OBCB

Page 3 of 6

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

54 101070 PRABHATI MAHATA 76.90 78.40 68.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 54

55 102020 PARICHAY BHAR 75.70 78.00 52.20 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN OBCB 55

56 101210 SUMANTA MAHATA 75.60 81.20 65.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 102336 SUMANTA MAHATA 75.60 81.20 65.70 VIDYASAGRAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 102304 JAYITA MAHATA 75.40 69.60 45.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 58

59 103137
SMRITIKANA

MAHATA
75.20 59.60 31.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 59

60 101336 SAMPA MAHATA 75.10 73.40 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 60

61 101238 MONALISHA BERA 74.50 70.80 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 102458 GOURI MAHATA 74.40 77.00 57.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 62

63 103505 MOUSUMI PAL 74.20 77.20 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 63

64 101613 SAMIR SINGHA 73.90 67.80 59.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 64

65 101158 SAGAR MANNA 73.70 79.20 58.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 65

66 101454 JHARNA MAHATA 73.50 82.20 66.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 66

67 101889 LABANI PATRA 72.70 77.40 64.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 67

68 103111 SUSMITA MAHATA 72.50 77.40 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 68

69 102394 FALGUNI SAHOO 72.40 74.80 47.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 69

70 102244 TUSHAR MAHATA 72.00 80.20 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 102632 PAMPA MAHATA 70.80 80.40 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 71
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72 101630 PRASANTA MAHATA 70.20 75.40 56.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 72

73 101931 SOMA MAHATA 70.00 86.20 61.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 73

74 103348 MOHIT MAHATA 69.60 57.20 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 74

75 103559 JAYASHRI MAHATA 69.40 92.00 70.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 102919 SOMA MAHATA 69.30 73.40 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 76

77 102120 RAJESH MAHATA 69.30 63.60 43.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 77

78 103533
SUBHAJIT

MAJUMDAR
68.80 70.20 52.50

THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
OBCB 78

79 102107 MANASH MAHATA 68.70 55.40 46.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 79

80 102646 SHYAMALI MAHATA 68.30 77.80 56.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 80

81 101718 FALGUNI MAHATA 68.20 83.40 63.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 81

82 102822 SONALI MAHATA 68.20 80.40 52.80 VIDYASGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 82

83 102664 ANUP MAHATA 68.20 59.80 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 83

84 102711 SANTANU MAHATA 67.00 76.40 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 84

85 101777 KONIKA MAHATA 67.00 70.00 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 85

86 103070
RAJESH KUMAR

MAHATA
66.60 83.40 64.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 86

87 102788
KRISHNA CHANDRA

MAHATA
66.20 78.00 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 87

88 103079 SUBARNA NANDI 65.90 88.40 63.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 88
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89 102780 SUJIT MAHATA 65.50 81.60 43.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 89

90 102295 CHABI RANI MAHATA 65.20 73.00 43.50 VIDYASAAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 90

91 103295 JHARNA MAHATA 64.40 71.60 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 91

92 101780 SUJOY GARAI 63.40 76.40 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 92
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1 101495 MAMATA BADHUK 95.40 83.60 54.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 102760 SUROJIT BHUNIA 91.10 77.20 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 101535 MAMPI SINGH 88.30 65.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 3

4 101248 MONIKA NAYEK 88.20 52.00 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 102701 MITA SHIT 87.90 67.20 50.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 5

6 102526 PRASANJIT NAMTA 87.90 64.00 36.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 6

7 101538 PUJA SINGH 85.40 64.00 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 7

8 103248 SUTAPA MONDAL 83.50 73.20 53.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 8

9 101624 PRIYANKA BERA 83.50 60.00 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 9

10 101440 PRITI ROY 83.00 67.80 45.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 103290 JOYDEB SHIT 82.40 62.60 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 11

12 102940 SHAMPA DHARA 81.80 60.20 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 12

13 102783 SANJAY MANDAL 79.70 82.60 58.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 101890 TAMALIKA RAUTH 79.40 69.40 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 14

15 101131 TARULATA ROY 79.30 71.80 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 15

16 102849 SOURABH DULE 79.10 71.00 50.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 16

17 103034 AMIT DULEY 79.00 76.40 56.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 17

18 100974 BISWAJIT AHIR 78.70 72.60 50.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 18

19 103196 RINKU DULEY 78.00 55.00 48.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 19
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20 103054 APARNA RANA 77.50 73.20 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 20

21 101502 KARTIK DOLAI 76.30 66.80 64.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 21

22 101925 RIYA PATRA 76.10 71.60 47.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 22

23 102624 PRANDIP MANDAL 75.60 74.80 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 23

24 102771 PRAMILA BAGAL 74.60 68.60 56.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 24

25 101515 BISWAJIT MAJI 73.90 55.80 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 25

26 101879 SARASWATI PATRA 73.50 69.60 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 26

27 101129 SUJATA PATRA 73.00 53.60 32.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 27

28 101898 ASHOK BASFORE 72.40 72.40 60.80 NBU SC 28

29 101905 MOUMITA SHIT 71.30 62.60 38.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 29

30 102065 MANAS DEURI 69.70 63.60 40.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 30

31 101725 MAMPI ROY 68.50 78.80 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 31

32 101913 SUPRIYA CHALAK 67.50 67.20 54.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 32

33 102610 APARNA CHALAK 66.50 60.00 44.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 33

34 103210 MANSA ROUTH 65.60 68.60 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 34

35 103243 PABITRA RANBAJ 63.70 70.60 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 35

36 102117 SHIBNATH CHALAK 62.50 72.60 47.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 36
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1 102331 BUDDHADEB MAJHI 88.30 68.00 46.00
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 1

2 101243 RUPALI PALUI 87.60 61.80 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 2

3 101732 NILMONI HANSDA 87.50 86.20 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 103645
RAM CHANDRA

SAREN
87.50 86.00 61.00

SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 4

5 101882 SATYABATI SING 84.80 63.60 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 5

6 101214 MUNIRAM MANDI 84.50 73.60 71.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 6

7 101018 PRATIMA SAREN 84.40 75.40 53.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 7

8 101229 AMIT TUDU 83.70 46.00 35.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 8

9 103591 SOMNATH HEMRAM 83.50 68.40 51.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 9

10 101971 ARSHAL KISKU 82.40 60.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 10

11 102590 SUSANTA MAHALI 82.30 60.20 33.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 11

12 101053 PARBATI HANSDA 82.30 59.20 42.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 12

13 103578 SABIR HANSDA 82.30 56.40 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 13

14 101505 SHEPHALI TUDU 81.50 74.00 47.40
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 14

15 101017 NARAYAN SING 81.40 52.20 28.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 15

16 101686 KUNOR HEMBRAM 81.30 56.20 37.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 16

17 102277 SARMILA HANSDA 81.00 63.60 50.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 17
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18 101517 MANIK MURMU 79.60 71.40 46.50 VIDYASAGAR UNICERSITY ST 18

19 103198
PANKAJ SINGH

SARDAR
79.30 80.20 61.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 19

20 101118 DINESH MANDI 79.30 55.60 34.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 20

21 103102 NAYANMONI TUDU 79.00 73.80 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 21

22 102535 DIBAKAR KISKU 78.20 58.80 43.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 22

23 101547 SUSMITA MURMU 77.30 69.20 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 23

24 101459 MOUMITA MURMU 76.90 54.80 41.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 24

25 102916 BISWANATH MANDI 76.80 64.60 33.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 25

26 101769 MANJU RANI SAREN 76.30 79.60 62.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 26

27 101545 BINATI HANSDA 76.30 54.60 39.50 S.K.B.U ST 27

28 101602 TULSIMONI HANSDA 75.40 46.20 31.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 28

29 101127 MENAKA HEMBRAM 75.20 60.00 32.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 29

30 101648 BIDYUT SING 74.60 57.20 37.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY ST 30

31 101180 DHANI MANDI 74.40 66.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 31

32 101831 NABA SAREN 73.70 80.60 59.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 32

33 101149 RAHALA HANSDA 73.20 52.80 47.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 33

34 101372 SUNIYA MANDI 73.20 45.00 32.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 34
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35 102072 MANIK HANSDA 73.00 46.00 29.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 35

36 102288 DUKHALI HEMBRAM 72.50 78.80 57.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 36

37 101095 DIPALI SING SARDER 72.50 48.40 32.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 37

38 102096 SHYAM HEMBRAM 71.80 48.60 33.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 38

39 101504 KUILI HANSDA 71.50 64.40 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 39

40 101362
CHANDMONI

MURMU
71.50 50.00 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 40

41 101138 KUNAMI MURMU 69.90 45.20 32.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 41

42 102253 SONALI HANSDA 67.60 78.00 47.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 42

43 101717 JHARNA MURMU 67.50 71.40 51.20 VIDYASAR UNIVERSITY ST 43

44 102902 SUMI HANSDA 67.20 67.40 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 44

45 102791 NANDITA SING 67.00 76.60 62.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 45

46 101729 APARNA MUDI 66.80 68.60 41.70 VIDYASAR UNIVERSITY ST 46

47 102036 JABA SAREN 63.80 69.40 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 47

48 102830 SAMAR MUDI 63.70 60.00 34.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 48

49 101915 SOURAV MURMU 63.50 75.40 64.50 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY ST 49

50 101342 MANGAL HANSDA 58.30 58.00 30.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 50

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : HISTORTY

CATEGORY : ST

Page 3 of 3

http://www.srcmuj.org/

	1. HISTORTY_UR
	2. HISTORTY_DAP
	3. HISTORTY_OBCA
	4. HISTORTY_OBCB
	5. HISTORTY_SC
	6. HISTORTY_ST

